Southend Boardriders Comp # 4 2014 - Micro Boys

Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1
Matis Jos Rolland 2nd Dylan O'Rouke 3rd Koby Lawson 4th
Dylan O'Rouke 1st Peter Parris 2nd Peter Parris 3rd
Mac Baldwin 4th Koby Lawson 1st Jake Feher 2nd
Oscar Petroni 3rd Fin Wilson 4th Will Emanuele 1st
Heat 2 Heat 2
Jake Feher 1st Jake Feher 1st
Peter Parris 2nd Matis Jos Rolland 3rd
Jacob Philips 3rd Kayde King 4th
Sam Klimenko 4th Will Emanuele 2nd
H

eat 3
Kayde King 2nd
Koby Lawson 1st
Ethan Hill 4th
Riley Foster 3rd

Heat 4
Mateus Bersot n/s
Fin Wilson 2nd
BJ Ludlow 3rd
Will Emanuele 1st




Southend Boardriders
Comp #4 2014 - Micro

Girls

Micro Girls

Final

Heat 1

Kyrah Lawson

Zoe Cass

Sienna Wallington
Carmen Lee Ingrey
Sophia Ludlow
Lucielle Giraud

Shauna Lee

3rd

1st
6th
5th
4th
2nd

7th




